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Internazionali MX 2016 Rd 3 MX1 - Gara

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 1 - # 89 VAN HOREBEEK J. - Yamaha

Po. 3 - #12 NAGL M. - Husgvarna

Po. 5 - # 259 COLDENHOFF G. - KTM

1 01:54.608 14:45:32.983 1 01:53.153 14:45:31.528 1 01:55.992 14:45:34.367
2 01:51.577 14:47:24.560 2 01:52.387 14:47:23.915 2 01:52.261 14:47:26.628
3 01:51.351 14:49:15.911 3 01:54.322 14:49:18.237 3 01:53.822 14:49:20.450
4 01:53.115 14:51:09.026 4 01:53.572 14:51:11.809 4 01:56.695 14:51:17.145
5 01:52.519 14:53:01.545 5 01:53.244 14:53:05.053 5 01:54.919 14:53:12.064
6 01:54.295 14:54:55.840 6 01:53.544 14:54:58.597 6 01:55.085 14:55:07.149
7 01:53.340 14:56:49.180 7 01:53.281 14:56:51.878 7 01:53.485 14:57:00.634
8 01:53.097 14:58:42.277 8 01:53.577 14:58:45.455 8 01:54.768 14:58:55.402
9 01:53.678 15:00:35.955 9 01:54.623 15:00:40.078 9 01:58.248 15:00:53.650
10 01:53.340 15:02:29.295 10 01:54.187 15:02:34.265 10 01:58.339 15:02:51.989
11 01:53.564 15:04:22.859 11 01:54.539 15:04:28.804 11 01:57.065 15:04:49.054
12 01:54.312 15:06:17.171 12 01:55.756 15:06:24.560 12 01:56.057 15:06:45.111
13 01:53.752 15:08:10.923 13 01:57.010 15:08:21.570 13 01:58.619 15:08:43.730
14 01:54.168 15:10:05.091 14 01:57.481 15:10:19.051 14 01:59.524 15:10:43.254
15 01:53.275 15:11:58.366 15 01:56.936 15:12:15.987 15 01:58.492 15:12:41.746
16 01:58.709 15:13:57.075 16 01:59.596 15:14:15.583 16 01:55.620 15:14:37.366
Po. 2 - # 777 BOBRYSHEV E. - Honda Po.4 - #40 LEOKT. - KTM Po. 6 - # 243 GAIJSER T. - Honda
1 01:57.171 14:45:35.546 1 02:00.985 14:45:39.360 1 01:57.695 14:45:36.070
2 01:53.067 14:47:28.613 2 01:55.040 14:47:34.400 2 01:53.227 14:47:29.297
3 01:51.572 14:49:20.185 3 01:54.752 14:49:29.152 3 01:51.756 14:49:21.053
4 01:52.254 14:51:12.439 4 01:55.444 14:51:24.596 4 01:54.016 14:51:15.069
5 01:53.735 14:53:06.174 5 01:56.499 14:53:21.095 5 01:54.764 14:53:09.833
6 01:53.852 14:55:00.026 6 01:56.098 14:55:17.193 6 01:53.781 14:55:03.614
7 01:53.984 14:56:54.010 7 01:56.212 14:57:13.405 7 01:53.721 14:56:57.335
8 01:53.141 14:58:47.151 8 01:54.791 14:59:08.196 8 01:55.112 14:58:52.447
&) 01:54.780 15:00:41.931 9 01:55.947 15:01:04.143 9 01:55.759 15:00:48.206
10 01:53.182 15:02:35.113 10 01:54.893 15:02:59.036 10 01:56.867 15:02:45.073
11 01:55.267 15:04:30.380 11 01:55.975 15:04:55.011 11 01:56.536 15:04:41.609
12 01:53.461 15:06:23.841 12 01:53.202 15:06:48.213 12 01:55.079 15:06:36.688
13 01:53.426 15:08:17.267 13 01:54.874 15:08:43.087 13 01:57.969 15:08:34.657
14 01:52.844 15:10:10.111 14 01:55.460 15:10:38.547 14 01:56.980 15:10:31.637
15 01:57.158 15:12:07.269 15 01:58.871 15:12:37.418 15 02:08.381 15:12:40.018
16 01:58.129 15:14:05.398 16 01:58.940 15:14:36.358 16 02:23.067 15:15:03.085
Fastest lap: 01:51.351
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Internazionali MX 2016 Rd 3 MX1 - Gara
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:17.286 14:45:55.661
Po.7 - #5 GRAEME I. - Honda Po. 9 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. - Yamaha
2 02:02.830 14:47:58.491
1 01:59.626 14:45:38.001 1 02:06.366 14:45:44.741
3 02:01.105 14:49:59.596
2 01:54.974 14:47:32.975 2 02:00.612 14:47:45.353
4 02:00.684 14:52:00.280
3 01:54.111 14:49:27.086 3 01:58.486 14:49:43.839
5 02:04.515 14:54:04.795
4 01:56.498 14:51:23.584 4 02:00.593 14:51:44.432
6 02:03.507 14:56:08.302
5 01:56.085 14:53:19.669 5 02:01.093 14:53:45.525
7 02:05.285 14:58:13.587
6 01:55.537 14:55:15.206 6 02:00.347 14:55:45.872
8 02:04.075 15:00:17.662
7 01:57.548 14:57:12.754 7 01:59.007 14:57:44.879
9 02:05.404 15:02:23.066
8 01:58.705 14:59:11.459 8 02:01.336 14:59:46.215
10 02:05.495 15:04:28.561
9 01:58.729 15:01:10.188 9 02:01.640 15:01:47.855
11 02:06.671 15:06:35.232
10 01:59.022 15:03:09.210 10 01:58.479 15:03:46.334
12 02:07.371 15:08:42.603
11 01:58.184 15:05:07.394 11 02:00.871 15:05:47.205
13 02:07.048 15:10:49.651
12 01:56.648 15:07:04.042 12 02:00.106 15:07:47.311
14 02:05.746 15:12:55.397
13 01:59.294 15:09:03.336 13 02:00.481 15:09:47.792
15 02:06.842 15:15:02.239
14 02:00.292 15:11:03.628 14 01:59.548 15:11:47.340
15 02:00.066 15:13:03.694 15 02:05.229 15:13:52.569 Po. 12 - # 17 BUTRON OLIVA J. - KTM
16 02:01.321 15:15:05.015 16 02:08.729 15:16:01.298 1 01:59.897 14:45:38.272
2 02:00.887 14:47:39.159
Po. 8 - # 92 GUILLOD V. - Yamaha Po. 10 - # 48 IRT P. - Yamaha
3 02:00.837 14:49:39.996
1 02:04.990 14:45:43.365 1 02:04.019 14:45:42.394
4 02:02.797 14:51:42.793
2 01:58.298 14:47:41.663 2 01:58.233 14:47:40.627
5 02:01.676 14:53:44.469
3 01:57.820 14:49:39.483 3 01:59.567 14:49:40.194
6 02:01.788 14:55:46.257
4 01:56.612 14:51:36.095 4 02:01.535 14:51:41.729
7 02:03.701 14:57:49.958
5 01:58.517 14:53:34.612 5 02:00.805 14:53:42.534
8 02:03.476 14:59:53.434
6 01:57.508 14:55:32.120 6 02:00.253 14:55:42.787
9 02:03.447 15:01:56.881
7 01:58.184 14:57:30.304 7 02:03.655 14:57:46.442
10 02:02.938 15:03:59.819
8 01:56.560 14:59:26.864 8 02:02.936 14:59:49.378
11 02:02.051 15:06:01.870
&) 01:57.032 15:01:23.896 9 02:05.468 15:01:54.846
12 02:04.170 15:08:06.040
10 01:58.517 15:03:22.413 10 02:06.974 15:04:01.820
13 02:13.122 15:10:19.162
11 01:59.376 15:05:21.789 11 02:04.321 15:06:06.141
14 02:42.884 15:13:02.046
12 01:57.639 15:07:19.428 12 02:06.836 15:08:12.977
15 02:02.571 15:15:04.617
13 02:00.567 15:09:19.995 13 02:08.341 15:10:21.318
14 01:59.332 15:11:19.327 14 02:06.198 15:12:27.516
15 02:00.146 15:13:19.473 15 02:05.353 15:14:32.869
16 02:00.948 15:15:20.421
Po. 11 - # 31 SNOW A. - Yamaha
Fastest lap: 01:51.351
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Internazionali MX 2016 Rd 3 MX1 - Gara
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
2 02:01.389 14:47:48.149 5 02:08.472 14:54:06.709
Po. 13 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - KTM
3 02:00.623 14:49:48.772 6 02:06.708 14:56:13.417
1 02:09.590 14:45:47.965
4 02:01.607 14:51:50.379 7 02:04.382 14:58:17.799
2 02:03.136 14:47:51.101
5 02:04.019 14:53:54.398 8 02:05.737 15:00:23.536
3 02:03.494 14:49:54.595
6 02:04.325 14:55:58.723 9 02:08.009 15:02:31.545
4 02:03.873 14:51:58.468
7 02:05.558 14:58:04.281 10 02:09.867 15:04:41.412
5 02:05.985 14:54:04.453
8 02:05.012 15:00:09.293 11 02:11.034 15:06:52.446
6 02:06.302 14:56:10.755
9 02:06.886 15:02:16.179 12 02:25.866 15:09:18.312
7 02:06.415 14:58:17.170
10 02:04.916 15:04:21.095 13 02:08.837 15:11:27.149
8 02:05.300 15:00:22.470
11 02:09.288 15:06:30.383 14 02:07.106 15:13:34.255
9 02:05.372 15:02:27.842
12 02:16.098 15:08:46.481 15 02:08.024 15:15:42.279
10 02:08.186 15:04:36.028
13 02:08.183 15:10:54.664
11 02:07.225 15:06:43.253 Po. 18 - # 400 YAMAMOTO K. - Honda
14 02:09.149 15:13:03.813
12 02:07.382 15:08:50.635 1 02:10.725 14:45:49.100
15 02:12.583 15:15:16.396
13 02:05.983 15:10:56.618 2 02:05.211 14:47:54.311
14 02:06.059 15:13:02.677 Po. 16 - # 62 GERCAR K. - Husgvarna 3 02:04.399 14:49:58.710
15 02:05.843 15:15:08.520 1 02:07.394 14:45:45.769 4 02:07.648 14:52:06.358
2 02:00.814 14:47:46.583 5 02:04.689 14:54:11.047
Po. 14 - # 16 RECCHIA N. - Kawasaki
3 01:59.174 14:49:45.757 6 02:06.036 14:56:17.083
1 02:06.205 14:45:44.580
4 02:01.466 14:51:47.223 7 02:06.592 14:58:23.675
2 02:00.263 14:47:44.843
5 02:02.278 14:53:49.501 8 02:04.589 15:00:28.264
3 02:02.543 14:49:47.386
6 02:05.692 14:55:55.193 9 02:17.535 15:02:45.799
4 02:01.972 14:51:49.358
7 02:06.182 14:58:01.375 10 02:17.024 15:05:02.823
5 02:05.724 14:53:55.082
8 02:05.869 15:00:07.244 11 02:14.340 15:07:17.163
6 02:09.010 14:56:04.092
9 02:08.041 15:02:15.285 12 02:13.755 15:09:30.918
7 02:06.215 14:58:10.307
10 02:08.038 15:04:23.323 13 02:07.933 15:11:38.851
8 02:05.486 15:00:15.793
11 02:10.222 15:06:33.545 14 02:08.869 15:13:47.720
9 02:07.204 15:02:22.997
12 02:12.728 15:08:46.273 15 02:08.910 15:15:56.630
10 02:09.004 15:04:32.001
13 02:09.844 15:10:56.117
11 02:05.567 15:06:37.568
14 02:12.183 15:13:08.300
12 02:07.102 15:08:44.670
15 02:17.309 15:15:25.609
13 02:08.307 15:10:52.977
14 02:08.128 15:13:01.105 Po. 17 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Honda
15 02:10.462 15:15:11.567 1 02:10.392 14:45:48.767
2 02:01.458 14:47:50.225
Po. 15 - # 49 IRT J. - Yamaha
3 02:01.580 14:49:51.805
1 02:08.385 14:45:46.760
4 02:06.432 14:51:58.237
Fastest lap: 01:51.351
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Internazionali MX 2016 Rd 3 MX1 - Gara
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
3 02:06.697 14:50:10.466 8 02:12.537 15:01:19.847
Po. 19 - # 80 MARINI T. - Husqvarna
4 02:08.181 14:52:18.647 9 02:15.902 15:03:35.749
1 02:16.837 14:45:55.212
5 02:08.727 14:54:27.374 10 02:15.247 15:05:50.996
2 02:05.206 14:48:00.418
6 02:07.836 14:56:35.210 11 02:12.951 15:08:03.947
3 02:05.579 14:50:05.997
7 02:13.534 14:58:48.744 12 02:18.288 15:10:22.235
4 02:05.545 14:52:11.542
8 02:13.236 15:01:01.980 13 02:14.488 15:12:36.723
5 02:09.499 14:54:21.041
9 02:12.790 15:03:14.770 14 02:16.545 15:14:53.268
6 02:07.349 14:56:28.390
10 02:12.200 15:05:26.970
7 02:07.590 14:58:35.980 Po. 24 - # 77 LUPINO A. - Honda
11 02:08.875 15:07:35.845
8 02:11.217 15:00:47.197 1 02:02.708 14:45:41.083
12 02:10.462 15:09:46.307
9 02:10.973 15:02:58.170 2 01:58.959 14:47:40.042
13 02:09.403 15:11:55.710
10 02:11.030 15:05:09.200 3 01:56.968 14:49:37.010
14 02:13.146 15:14:08.856
11 02:09.184 15:07:18.384 4 01:57.838 14:51:34.848
12 02:11.110 15:09:29.494 Po. 22 - # 250 CARUSO M. - Kawasaki 5 01:59.981 14:53:34.829
13 02:09.146 15:11:38.640 1 02:12.445 14:45:50.820 6 02:00.471 14:55:35.300
14 02:09.716 15:13:48.356 2 02:06.339 14:47:57.159 7 02:00.380 14:57:35.680
15 02:43.167 15:16:31.523 3 02:07.023 14:50:04.182 8 02:00.758 14:59:36.438
4 02:06.507 14:52:10.689 9 02:01.385 15:01:37.823
Po. 20 - # 42 WILLEMS E. - Yamaha
5 02:08.433 14:54:19.122 10 02:00.044 15:03:37.867
1 02:13.627 14:45:52.002
6 02:09.262 14:56:28.384 11 02:00.264 15:05:38.131
2 02:07.590 14:47:59.592
7 02:12.688 14:58:41.072 12 02:01.708 15:07:39.839
3 02:03.411 14:50:03.003
8 02:17.468 15:00:58.540 13 02:02.655 15:09:42.494
4 02:04.820 14:52:07.823
9 02:13.162 15:03:11.702
5 02:07.084 14:54:14.907 Po. 25 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM
10 02:11.691 15:05:23.393
6 02:08.161 14:56:23.068 1 02:20.075 14:45:58.450
11 02:11.223 15:07:34.616
7 02:08.496 14:58:31.564 2 02:12.102 14:48:10.552
12 02:17.489 15:09:52.105
8 02:12.766 15:00:44.330 3 02:13.735 14:50:24.287
13 02:18.832 15:12:10.937
9 02:13.557 15:02:57.887 4 02:17.067 14:52:41.354
14 02:20.282 15:14:31.219
10 02:16.416 15:05:14.303 5 02:19.763 14:55:01.117
11 02:11.092 15:07:25.395 Po. 23 - # 66 KARAS H. - Yamaha 6 02:21.016 14:57:22.133
12 02:11.680 15:09:37.075 1 02:17.046 14:45:55.421 7 02:19.347 14:59:41.480
13 02:14.830 15:11:51.905 2 02:17.345 14:48:12.766 8 02:23.814 15:02:05.294
14 02:15.708 15:14:07.613 3 02:08.805 14:50:21.571 9 02:28.137 15:04:33.431
4 02:07.818 14:52:29.389 10 02:26.182 15:06:59.613
Po. 21 - # 110 BENDER N. - Husgvarna
5 02:11.103 14:54:40.492 11 02:23.287 15:09:22.900
1 02:16.266 14:45:54.641
6 02:12.519 14:56:53.011 12 02:23.678 15:11:46.578
2 02:09.128 14:48:03.769
7 02:14.299 14:59:07.310 13 02:32.104 15:14:18.682
Fastest lap: 01:51.351
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Internazionali MX 2016 Rd 3 MX1 - Gara
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 26 - # 115 VANDELLI M. - Yamaha
1 02:29.955 14:46:08.330
2 02:13.849 14:48:22.179
3 02:12.126 14:50:34.305
4 02:13.130 14:52:47.435
5 02:24.608 14:55:12.043
6 02:19.226 14:57:31.269
7 02:25.490 14:59:56.759
8 02:32.748 15:02:29.507
9 02:24.963 15:04:54.470
10 02:31.847 15:07:26.317
11 02:30.103 15:09:56.420
12 02:28.642 15:12:25.062
13 02:26.496 15:14:51.558
Po. 27 - # 471 TARASOV V. - KTM
1 02:14.994 14:45:53.369
2 02:08.629 14:48:01.998
3 02:07.901 14:50:09.899
4 02:10.745 14:52:20.644
5 02:15.672 14:54:36.316
6 02:17.701 14:56:54.017
7 02:13.897 14:59:07.914
8 02:15.429 15:01:23.343
9 02:16.531 15:03:39.874
10 02:14.855 15:05:54.729
11 02:17.553 15:08:12.282
12 02:45.911 15:10:58.193
Fastest lap: 01:51.351
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